        Poster people - Updated list Sept. 2019
	Culbokie : shop
	Lesley Robb
	 lar.robb@btinternet.com

	Cromarty : post office, library and pottery shop
	Barbel
	 barbel@tartansquarehead.co.uk

	Cromarty : Cheese shop - poster provided by Mary Bowers
	Jon
	jon@cromartycheese.com 

	Cromarty : her window and Jon's cheese shop
	Mary Bowers
	marybowers554@gmail.com

	Fortrose : butcher, Co-op, cathedral square window
	Emily Thomson
	emilythomson@tiscali.co.uk

	Fortrose : community board and leisure centre and library
	Bill Martin
	w.martin778@btinternet.com

	Jemimaville : Post Office, bus stop, Resolis community noticeboard
	Maggie Dove
	maggiedove29@gmail.com

	Munlochy : noticeboard and Scotmid 
	Julie 
	gibsonjulie28@yahoo.co.uk

	North Kessock
	Anne Thomas
	anne.katherine.thomas@gmail.com

	Beauly : Co-op, Priory Hotel, garage/ post office, greengrocer
	Penny Hepburn
	info@aquavisiononline.com

	Muir of Ord : Hub, Co-op, Grocer, butcher

	Marion Moffatt
	marion@pmoffatt.net

	Muir of Ord noticeboard
	Joan Munro
	joan.cuilfail@gmail.com

	Dingwall : library, campsite and possibly Macdonalds Hardware
	Oriole Hall
	oriolehall@hotmail.com

	Conon Bridge: Co-op, Spar
	Alaine Macdonald
	a.macdonald337@btinternet.com

	Redcastle : noticeboard

Tore : garage, farmshop
	Teen Ross
	teenross@gmail.com

	Happy to promote via Facebook and to friends
	Marj Donaldson
	marj.donaldson1@btinternet.com


Remember: when sending to these email addresses blind copy them in (bcc) to the message.

